

---

## Pachet diverse articole

I.D.: 56493404

---

Data publicarii	26.04.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.619,64 RON - 1.619,64 RON

---

Descriere: 7046304 PISTOL PT STROPIT 52-055N 1BUC 19,25 19,25 19 3,66 7046292 CUPLA FURTUN 13 MM AQUASTOP 50-620 2BUC 5,2 10,4 19 1,98 7027414 CONECTOR 2 FURTUNURI 1/2" 2BUC 11,17 22,34 19 4,24 6015650 PANOU ZN GARD VERDE 1700X2000 15 BUC 63,03 945,38 19 179,62 4007526 OSB-3 2500X1250X12MM 10 BUC 62,23 622,27 19 118,23

---